900396947 03/02/2017

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM418123

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST		
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900394939	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Stephen Murray		12/22/2016	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED KINGDOM

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Norton America LLC
Street Address:	80 S. 8th Street, #500
City:	Minneapolis
State/Country:	MINNESOTA
Postal Code:	55402
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: MINNESOTA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 8

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3230384	COMMANDO
Registration Number:	3391758	COMMANDO
Registration Number:	3303306	DOMINATOR
Registration Number:	2525318	NORTON
Registration Number:	3307664	NORTON
Registration Number:	2084188	NORTON
Registration Number:	3145777	NORTON
Registration Number:	2836783	NORTON

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6126324444

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (612) 632-3375

Email: trademark@gpmlaw.com
Correspondent Name: Lori L. Wiese-Parks

Address Line 1: 500 IDS Center, 80 South Eighth Street
Address Line 4: Minneapolis, MINNESOTA 55402

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Cynthia Hefferan, Paralegal

TRADEMARK REEL: 005992 FRAME: 0115

900396947

SIGNATURE:	/Cynthia Hefferan/	
DATE SIGNED:	03/02/2017	
Total Attachments: 2		
source=Release of Security Interest#page1.tif		
source=Release of Security Interest#page2.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 005992 FRAME: 0116

RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY

Debtor:

Norton America, LLC

Secured Party:

Stephen Murray, Security Trustee under Security Agreement dated

July 10, 2013

The above named Secured Party releases the trademarks listed in the attached Exhibit A from the security interests described in Exhibit A and releases any and all other rights and interests Secured Party may have in such trademarks.

Date: 22 DEC ,2016

Stephen Murray, Security Trustee under Security Agreement and Secured Party under Short Form Security Agreement, both

dated July 10, 2013/

Name: Titlet

Stephen Murray an individual

Date

Attachment: Exhibit A

GP:4691146 v1

EXHIBIT A

Mark	Reg. No.	Date Security	Reel/Frame
		Agreement	
		Recorded:	
COMMANDO	3230384	7/11/2013	5067/743
COMMANDO	3391758	7/11/2013	5067/0743
DOMINATOR	3303306	7/11/2013	5067/0743
NORTON	2525318	7/11/2013	5067/0743
NORTON	3307664	7/11/2013	5067/0743
NORTON	2084188	7/11/2013	5067/0743
NORTON	3145777	7/11/2013	5067/0743
NORTON	2836783	7/11/2013	5067/07443